

CNR No.:DLNT01-008666-2022
SC No. 744/2022
STATE Vs. Ashish @ Ashu & Ors.
FIR No. 186/2022
PS Bawana

U/s: 302/201/34 IPC & U/s: 25/27 Arms Act

03.11.2023

(File is taken up today on an application seeking release of RC for vehicle bearing no.DL11-PA-1715, filed on behalf of applicant Mr. Rajesh)

Present: Sh. A. B. Asthana, Ld. Addl. PP for State.
Applicant Mr. Rajesh in person.

At request, be put up the afore-mentioned application for the date already fixed i.e., on **16.11.2023**.

(Sushil Kumar)
Addl. Sessions Judge-04
North District Rohini Courts Delhi
03.11.2023 ^(R)

CNR No.:DLNT01-008666-2022
SC No. 744/2022
STATE Vs. Ashish @ Ashu & Ors.
FIR No. 186/2022
PS Bawana

U/s: 302/201/34 IPC & U/s: 25/27 Arms Act

03.11.2023

(File is taken up today on an application seeking release of RC for vehicle bearing no.DL11L-2987, filed on behalf of applicant Mr. Sunil)

Present: Sh. Ravi Kumar, Ld. Substitute Addl. PP for State.
Applicant Mr. Sunil in person.

At request, be put up the afore-mentioned application for the date already fixed i.e., on **16.11.2023**.

(Sushil Kumar)
Addl. Sessions Judge-04
North District Rohini Courts Delhi
30.10.2023 ^(R)